The business address of the Company’s directors at the date of this document is 23 Cathedral Yard, Exeter EX1 1HB.

6.2 Interests in iMO’s Share Capital

The interests of the Directors and the Proposed Directors, including:

(i) any interests of persons connected with any Director or Proposed Director which would, if the connected
person were a director, be required to be disclosed, and the existence of which is known to, or could
with reasonable diligence be ascertained by the relevant Director or Proposed Director within the
meaning of sections 820-825 of the 2006 Act;

(ii) related ¢nancial products (as de¢ned in the AIM Rules for Companies) ; and

(iii) family (as de¢ned in the AIM Rules for Companies) interests, the existence of which was known to, or
could with reasonable diligence be ascertained by, the relevant Director or Proposed Director) ;

all of which were or will be bene¢cial unless otherwise stated, in the issued share capital of the Company as at the
date of this document and immediately following Admission are and will be as follows:

As at the Date of this
Document On Admission

No. of
Ordinary

Name

No. of
Ordinary
Shares

% of Issued
Share Capital

No. of
Ordinary
Shares3

% of Issued
Share Capital

Shares
under
Option

Scott Campbell1,2 1,475,190 6.46 1,475,190 2.57 ^
Adrian Collins2 ^ ^ 342,205 0.60 ^
Simon Edwards2 ^ ^ 9,562,675 16.68 ^
Martin Gray1 1,662,751 7.29 1,622,751 2.90 ^
Nicholas Hamilton1,2 ^ ^ ^ ^ ^
William Long1,2 160,643 0.70 180,643 0.32 103,157
Bruce McIntosh1 61,592 0.27 61,592 0.11 225,657
Gordon Neilly1,2 959,718 4.20 1,911,258 3.33 163,157
Michael Phillips1,2 1,228,851 5.38 1,728,851 3.02 264,314
Colin Rutherford2 925,032 4.05 925,032 1.61 ^
Lord Wade of Chorlton2 ^ ^ 856,386 1.49 ^

Notes:
1 Director as at the date of this document.
2 Director on Admission.
3 Excludes any Ordinary Shares acquired under the iimia Investment Group plc Share Incentive Plan between the date of this

document and Admission

6.3 Interests in Signi¢cant Transactions

6.3.1 Scott Campbell and Martin Gray were interested in the sale of MitonOptimal Group Limited to iMO on
the terms of the share purchase agreement referred to in paragraph 8.1.1.6 of this Part 6.

6.3.2 Gordon Neilly, Adrian Collins, Simon Edwards and Lord Wade of Chorlton are interested in the sale of
Midas to iMO on the terms of the Acquisition Agreements.